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1 LIN293 Abdul Jabbar Javid ₹ 4,93,89,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,93,89,000 ₹ 0
2 LIN1947 Karanam Satya Srinivas ₹ 40,45,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 40,45,000

3 LIN2053
Yelamanchi Bhargava 
Phanidra ₹ 4,80,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,80,000 ₹ 0

4 LIN2055

Yalamanchi Sailaja Rani , 
Yelamanchi Shanti & 
Yalamanchi Kranthi ₹ 14,40,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 14,40,000 ₹ 0

5 LIN2092

Sri. Arumalla Brahma Reddy 
Jointly With Sri. Srinivasa 
Reddy Smt. Mallireddy 
Sunitha Smt. Kesara Sivavani 
Sri. Annapureddy 
Subbareddy Smt. Nandipati 
Rama Devi ₹ 2,12,38,35,090 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,12,38,35,090 ₹ 0

6 LIN2098

Ramanadham Rajeswari 
Ramanadham Koteswara 
Rao ₹ 1,55,31,285 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,55,31,285 ₹ 0

7 LIN2099 Ramanadham Bhaskara Rao ₹ 1,30,11,460 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,30,11,460 ₹ 0

8 LIN2100
Naradala Anjeneyulu 
Naradala Yesuraju ₹ 1,02,64,650 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,02,64,650 ₹ 0

9 LIN2101

Ramanadham Padmavathi, 
Ramanadham 
Satyanarayana, 
Ramanadham Radha Rani ₹ 1,55,31,285 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,55,31,285 ₹ 0

10 LIN2102 Mallistty Nageswara rao ₹ 56,34,475 ₹ 0 ₹ 56,34,475 ₹ 0

11 LIN2103

Arla Chittemma,  Arla 
Brahmaiah,  Arla Sambaiah,  
Arla Nageswar Rao,  Kurra 
Sirisha,  Arla Eswaramma,  
Chennu Siva 
Nageswaramma ₹ 1,94,27,350 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,94,27,350 ₹ 0

12 LIN2104 Marri Koteswara Rao ₹ 40,08,400 ₹ 0 ₹ 40,08,400 ₹ 0
13 LIN2105 Marri Venkayamma ₹ 50,39,650 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 50,39,650
14 LIN2106 Meka Vaidevamma ₹ 1,30,11,460 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,30,11,460 ₹ 0

15 LIN2112

Kukkamalla Tirupataiah 
Kukkamalla Kranti Kumar 
Kukkamalla Kiran Kumar ₹ 12,59,912 ₹ 0 ₹ 12,59,912 ₹ 0

16 LIN2116
Karanam siva satya venkata 
Vara Prasad ₹ 1,48,12,500 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,48,12,500 ₹ 0

17 LIN2121 Ch Jhansi Lakshmi ₹ 1,25,09,475 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,25,09,475 ₹ 0

18 LIN2122
Suvamaganti Veeranj 
aneyulu ₹ 1,34,23,795 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,34,23,795

19 LIN2123

Suvarnaganti Seetaramaiah, 
Suvarnaganti Satya Sai, 
Suvarnaganti Rajasekhar, 
Suvarnaganti Sivasankar ₹ 1,34,23,795 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,34,23,795

20 LIN2125 Karumuru Madhavi ₹ 2,74,42,109 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,74,42,109

21 LIN2126
Suvamaganti Veeranj 
aneyulu ₹ 4,29,25,220 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,29,25,220
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22 LIN2129
Simhadri Uma Maheshwara 
Reddy ₹ 1,08,89,310 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,08,89,310

23 LIN2130

Palleti Srinivasa Rao,  Palleti 
Siva Naga Raju, Palleti 
Singaiah,  Palleti Rama 
Koteswara Rao ₹ 2,83,26,845 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,83,26,845 ₹ 0

24 LIN2132 Pattem Sriramanjaneyulu ₹ 1,85,71,285 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,85,71,285 ₹ 0

25 LIN2133
Simhadri Ramachandra 
Reddy ₹ 1,42,28,120 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,42,28,120 ₹ 0

26 LIN2134

Tadaboina Venkateswar 
Rao, Koteswaramma. Chinka 
Lakshmi, and G. 
Venkateswrualmma ₹ 86,30,635 ₹ 0 ₹ 86,30,635 ₹ 0

27 LIN2135 Majeti Krishna Kumari ₹ 5,26,33,015 ₹ 0 ₹ 5,26,33,015 ₹ 0

28 LIN2136
Maieti Surya Venugopala 
Krishna ₹ 1,79,16,480 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,79,16,480 ₹ 0

29 LIN2137 Madala Madhusudhan Rao ₹ 78,38,050 ₹ 0 ₹ 78,38,050 ₹ 0
30 LIN2138 Marri Venkateswarlu ₹ 50,39,650 ₹ 0 ₹ 50,39,650 ₹ 0
31 LIN2139 N SANKAR REDDY ₹ 25,19,825 ₹ 0 ₹ 25,19,825 ₹ 0

32 LIN2140
AllaBujjiReddy &  Alla 
Venkataratnam ₹ 1,31,71,645 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,31,71,645 ₹ 0

33 LIN2141 Eeda Prathap Reddy ₹ 2,14,12,245 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,14,12,245 ₹ 0
34 LIN2142 Arla Brahmaiah ₹ 1,89,47,110 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 1,89,47,110
35 LIN2143 Karumuru Gopal Reddy ₹ 7,07,91,108 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 7,07,91,108

36 LIN2144

Karumuru Prabhakara Reddy 
Vajrala Anuradha Karumuru 
Nagireddy Karumuru 
Ramesh Reddy ₹ 4,75,40,210 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 4,75,40,210

37 LIN2272 Bejawada Narendra Babu ₹ 2,46,96,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,46,96,000 ₹ 0
38 LIN2292 Nadimpalli Rajesh ₹ 2,46,96,000 ₹ 0 ₹ 2,46,96,000 ₹ 0

39 LIN2341

1.Y.V.Sreenatha Reddy 2) K. 
Surendranatha Reddy 3) P. 
Madan Mohan Reddy 4) Y.V. 
Deepa ₹ 10,79,33,333 ₹ 0 ₹ 0 ₹ 10,79,33,333

40 LIN2438 Konne Naganjaneyulu ₹ 10,00,000 ₹ 15,39,178 -₹ 5,39,178 ₹ 0
Total ₹ 2,90,32,26,777 ₹ 15,39,178 ₹ 2,53,92,86,959 ₹ 36,24,00,640


